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000042553 New Residential C 70,000 08/16/2021

HX Base Yr

826 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,101 111.1800 124.52 137,097 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 1,024 100 2026 1,024 127,508

FOP 256 30 2026 77 9,588

1,280 1,101 137,097

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=8,15] E32 S32 W32 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=8,47] E32 S8 W32 N8 $
.
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32
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32
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2026

32

8
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8

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

5,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.05 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 57,015


